Data sheet 3SU1100-0BB10-1CA0
Pushbutton, 22 mm, round, plastic, black, pushbutton, raised,
momentary contact type, with holder 1 NC, screw terminal
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Pushbuttons
Design of the product Complete unit
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1CA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
● of the supplied actuator 3SU1000-0BB10-0AA0
Number of command points 1
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism Button, raised
Manner of function of the actuating element Momentary contact type
Product extension optional Light source No
Color
● of the actuating element black
Material of the actuating element plastic
Shape of the actuating element round
Outer diameter of the actuating element 29.45 mm
Number of contact modules 1
3SU1100-0BB10-1CA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 07/19/2019 © Copyright Siemens